
XIX CASMOR - 3ª Etapa
Campo Grande - MS 30.6.2024

FOMS

Tiago Eduardo Siqueira Veras
IDESP Dourados
Circuit : H21E
Distance : 5600m (Dénivelé 140m)
Temps : 1:27:41 (15'39"/km)

8/10 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. André Fernando Pivoto Anibele 0:49:18
2. Victor Guimar?es Da Costa 0:53:36
3. Wesley Presley Monteiro Alves 0:56:19

1. 31 00:04:55 678m 7'15"/km
2. 32 00:05:56 00:10:51 734m 8'05"/km
3. 33 00:01:19 00:12:10 124m 10'37"/km
4. 34 00:04:11 00:16:21 221m 18'56"/km
5. 35 00:07:42 00:24:03 319m 24'08"/km
6. 36 00:02:10 00:26:13 166m 13'03"/km
7. 37 00:03:37 00:29:50 310m 11'40"/km
8. 38 00:02:22 00:32:12 124m 19'05"/km
9. 39 00:05:13 00:37:25 150m 34'47"/km

10. 40 00:03:39 00:41:04 142m 25'42"/km
11. 41 00:02:15 00:43:19 220m 10'14"/km
12. 42 00:02:21 00:45:40 217m 10'50"/km
13. 43 00:06:01 00:51:41 262m 22'58"/km
14. 44 00:04:32 00:56:13 493m 9'12"/km
15. 45 00:03:03 00:59:16 203m 15'01"/km
16. 46 00:19:05 01:18:21 344m 55'28"/km
17. 47 00:04:19 01:22:40 230m 18'46"/km
18. 48 00:02:24 01:25:04 202m 11'53"/km
19. 49 00:02:20 01:27:24 415m 5'37"/km
20. 999 00:00:17 01:27:41 56m 5'04"/km
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